27 mm
13,5 mm
A
G (A -13,5 mm)
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G

F1
A
F1
A
F1
A
D R!ghtS Left D R!ghtS Left
c V p z X
200 cm 6 mm 6 cm
D%mens%ons Code R%ght Left Glass Prof%le
Actual s%ze Glass centered
F%xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 4 56 57 B K
A G F1 * Clear Sat!n Rose 2 pr!nt Rose 2 pr!nt S!lver Chrome
96↔102 94,6↔100,6 44 37,5 ROSE2P96 D- S-
114↔120 112,6↔118,6 53 46 ROSE2P114 D- S-
116↔122 114,6↔120,6 54 47 ROSE2P116 D- S-
121↔127 119,6↔125,6 57 49,5 ROSE2P121 D- S-
126↔132 124,6↔130,6 59 52 ROSE2P126 D- S-
131↔137 129,6↔135,6 61 54,5 ROSE2P131 D- S-
136↔142 134,6↔140,6 64 57 ROSE2P136 D- S-
141↔147 139,6↔145,6 66 59,5 ROSE2P141 D- S-
146↔152 144,6↔150,6 69 62 ROSE2P146 D- S-
151↔157 149,6↔155,6 74 62 ROSE2P151 D- S-
156↔162 154,6↔160,6 79 62 ROSE2P156 D- S-
161↔167 159,6↔165,6 84 62 ROSE2P161 D- S-
166↔172 164,6↔170,6 89 62 ROSE2P166 D- S-
171↔177 169,6↔175,6 94 62 ROSE2P171 D- S-
176↔182 174,6↔180,6 99 62 ROSE2P176 D- S-
181↔187 179,6↔185,6 104 62 ROSE2P181 D- S-
186↔192 184,6↔190,6 109 62 ROSE2P186 D- S-
191↔197 189,6↔195,6 114 62 ROSE2P191 D- S-
196↔202 194,6↔200,6 119 62 ROSE2P196 D- S-
126
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1